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Last Day to Apply for Graduate or Baccalaureate Degree 

(Summer graduation) 
Wednesday April 13 

Deadline to Pay Tuition/Fees and  Retain Schedule (4:30 pm) Wednesday May 18 

Student Classes Dropped for Nonpayment of Tuition/Fees  Monday May 23 

Session Begins Wednesday June 1 

Classes Begin Monday June   6 

Last Day for Adding Classes Wednesday June 8 

7th Class Day Tuesday June 14 

Last Day to Apply for Candidacy Wednesday June 29 

Holiday:  Independence  Day Monday July   4 

Graduate Foreign Language Examinations Monday July 11 

Last Day to Drop with Grade of W Thursday July 14 

Last Day to Resign from the University Thursday July 14 

Last Day to Submit Final Copies of Theses or Dissertations Friday July 22 

Last Day to Complete Graduate Written Examinations 

Last Day to Complete Oral Examinations 
Friday July 22 

Last Day of Classes Wednesday July 27 

Final Examinations  Thursday-Friday July 28-29 

Last Day for Faculty to Submit Final Grades to Registrar’s Office (noon 

deadline) 
Monday August 1 

Summer Commencement Exercises Friday August 5 

Session Ends Friday August 5 
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